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	EASTERN AREA BUYING TEAM

	Team Leader/Contracting Officer
	Assistant Leader
	Member/Purchasing Agent

	Tamie R. Thompson

$1,000,000 Authority

Huron Manistee National Forest

412 Red Apple Road 

Manistee MI 49660

E-mail:  trthompson@fs.fed.us
Work Phone:  231-723-2211, Ext. 3134

Cell Phone:  231-690-7383
	Janelle R. Smith
$2,500 Authority 

Regional Fire Management

National Park Service 

Midwest Region

601 Riverfront Drive
Omaha NE 68102

E-mail:  Janelle_smith@nps.gov
(There is an underscore between first and last names.)

Work Phone:  402-661-1764
Cell Phone:  402-740-2313
	Roger Manning

$25,000 Authority

Hoosier National Forest

Supervisor’s Office

811 Constitution Ave

Bedford, IN 47421

E-mail:  rkmanning@fs.fed.us
Work Phone:  812-277-3594

Cell:               812-279-0829


	Member/Contracting Officer
	Member/Micropurchaser
	Member/Micropurchaser

	Patricia (Pat) Walker, Primary

$100,000 Authority (Pat)

Shawnee National Forest

50 Hwy 145 South

Harrisburg IL 62946

E-mail:  pwalker@fs.fed.us
Work Phone:  618-253-1044 (Pat)

Cell Phone:  618-841-6960 (Pat)
	Kay A. Gibson

$2,500 Authority

Ottawa National Forest

Kenton Ranger District

4810 E. M28

Kenton MI 49967

E-mail:  kagibson@fs.fed.us
Work Phone:  906-852-3500 (Kenton)

                       906-884-2411 (Ontonagon)

Cell:  906-391-0000
	Sharon Karr

$2,500 Authority

Superior National Forest

Lacroix Ranger District

320 Hwy 53 N

Cook, MN  55723

E-mail:  skarr@fs.fed.us
Work Phone:  218-666-0028

Cell:               218-780-2719



	Alternate Member/Purchasing Agent
	Alternate Member/ Micropurchaser
	Alternate Member/Contracting Officer

	Yolanda M Ray

$100,000 Authority 

Cuyahoga Valley Nat’l Park

15610 Vaughn Rd.

Brecksville, OH  44141

E-mail:  Yolanda_ray@nps.gov
Work Phone:  440-546-5915

Cell Phone:  330-388-9968
	Brenda Miles
$2,500 Authority 

Voyageurs National Park

3131 Hwy 53
International Falls, MN  56649
E-mail:  Brenda_miles@nps.gov
Work Phone:  218-283-9107 ext. 6125
Cell Phone:  218-360-1493
	Debra (Deb) Huron
$1,000,000 Authority

Eastern Region

626 East Wisconsin Avenue

Milwaukee WI 53202

E-mail:  dhuron@fs.fed.us
Work Phone:  414-297-3185 




	Alternate Member/Micropurchaser
	Alternate Member/Purchasing Agent
	Alternate Member/Contracting Officer

	Rhonda Johnson
$2,500 Authority 

Ottawa National Forest
E6248 US Hwy 2 

Ironwood, MI 49938

E-mail:  rtjohnson@fs.fed.us
Work Phone:  906-932-1330 ext.  344
Cell Phone:  906-869-1169
	Kimberly Tompkins
$25,000 Authority (supplies/service) 

Frenchburg Job Corps Center

6969 Tarr Ridge Rd.

Frenchburg, KY 40322

E-mail:  ktompkins@fs.fed.us
Work Phone: 606-768-2111 ext 168

Cell Phone:  606-336-1965

	 


